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CLINICAL EDUCATION COORDINATORS 

 

 

 Assistant Dean for Clinical Affairs 
 David Kujawa – david.kujawa@utoledo.edu  
 

Athletic Training  
Shari Norte – shari.norte@utoledo.edu   
 

Counselor Education  
Susan Long – susan.long@utoledo.edu    
 

Health Care Administration  
Kip Miller – kip.miller@utoledo.edu   
 

Health Information Management  
Nilgun Sezginis – nilgun.sezginis@utoledo.edu   
 

Human Performance and Fitness Promotion 
Drew Misko – andrew.misko@utoledo.edu  
 

Occupational Therapy  
Nicole Stotz – nicole.stotz@utoledo.edu  
  
Physical Therapy  
Amy Both – amy.both@utoledo.edu 
  
Recreation Therapy  
Holly Eichner – holly.eichner@utoledo.edu   
Wendy Maran – wendy.maran@utoledo.edu   
 

Respiratory Care  
Christa Turley – christa.turley@utoledo.edu 
  
School Psychology  
Jennifer Reynolds – jennifer.Reynolds21@utoledo.edu 
  
Social Work (BSW) 
William Weaver – william.weaver@utoledo.edu   
 

Social Work (MSW) 
Louis Gurardiola – louis.guardiola2@utoledo.edu   
 

Speech-Language Pathology  
Michael Dillon – michael.dillon@utoledo.edu  
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